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Product Specification 
 

XDT10-3000-12 Air Compressor 
 

Nominal Operating Voltage: 

DIMENSIONS (LxWxH): 

NET WEIGHT (Lbs): 

MOTOR TYPE: 

MOTOR THERMAL PROTECTOR: 

MAX PRESSURE: 

MAX. RESTART PRESSURE: 

HORSEPOWER: 

CURRENT AT MAX LOAD (AMPS): 

POWER AT MAX LOAD (WATTS): 

Duty Cycle @ 100psi @ 70 deg: 

12 Vdc 

40”x10”x 24” 

107 

SERIES WOUND 

Not Required 

200 

150 

2.2 

180 

2160 

100% 

 

Typical Performance: 

PSI CFM CURRENT 

0 15 100 

50 9 150 

100 8 180 
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